10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Harvest Queen

Harvest

Harvest Moon

Fallin' In Love

Tangled Up In You

Tumbling Tumbleweeds

Wichita Lineman

Louisiana Rain (Alternate Version, 1979)
Don't You Write Her Off Like That
Demolition

Live with the Animals

Lost at Home Again

Truth Be Told

Get a Little Gonner

Open Range

Kerrville, Full Moon

| Don't Have Anything To Do With My H...

Geraldine & Ruthie Mae
Reunion

House Where Nobody Lives
Time

Expecting To Fly
Apocalyptic Horses
Hold On You

Ruby

Loose Diamond

All Of Me

Stay Awhile

The End Of Something
Brand New Ways

The Road Less Traveled

Time
2:45
348
3:10
5:35
2:28
3:37
347
3:13
5:05
3:18
2:24
3:.07
2:24
2:54
2:44
4:29
5:34
2:40
5:28
3:00
4:25
4:39
2:56
2:45
2:54
3:55
3:21
3:39
4:12
4:10
3:12

6:59

Oct 3 2020 Random Routes

46 songs, 2.8 hours, 832.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
No Place Like Home

Harvest

The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)
Just How | Dreamed It

Just How | Dreamed It

Older Stuff (The Best Of The Early Years)

An American Treasure (Deluxe)

True Beauty is in the Random

True Beauty is in the Random

True Beauty is in the Random

The Proper Years [Disc 1]

The Proper Years [Disc 1]

The Proper Years [Disc 1]

The Curse Of Silence

The Doubles

Time Is On Our Side

Across The Great Divide

Come On Up To The House: Women Sin...
Come On Up To The House: Women Sin...
The Archives Vol. 1-3_Live At the Riverb...

Across The Great Divide

New West Records 20th Anniversary - Fa...
Across The Great Divide

Time Is On Our Side

Sunrise

Sunrise

Time Is On Our Side

Time Is On Our Side

Songs for Heavy Traffic
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Sarah Pierce

Neil Young

Nils Lofgren

Allie Danielle

Allie Danielle

Michael Nesmith

Black Pumas

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
McGuinn, Clark & Hillman
Wilson Marks

Wilson Marks

Wilson Marks

Bill Kirchen

Bill Kirchen

Bill Kirchen

David Webb

Matt The Electrician

Sarah Elizabeth Campbell
Jimmie Dale Gilmore

Iris DeMent

Rosanne Cash

Neil Young

Robert Jacks & Kim Longacre
Jeff Bridges

Loose Diamonds

David Halley, Rich & Kathy Brotherton
Raquel Lindemann

Raquel Lindemann

David Lewis & John Wesley Harding
Don McCalister Jr.

Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna...
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Name

Early Morning Rain

Steel Rail Blues

For Lovin' Me / Did She Mention My Na...
Up On Cripple Creek (Instrumental Mix)

Going To California (Mandolin / Guitar...

Waterloo Sunset (backing track)
| Want You

Pray Them Bars Away

Forget Marie

Cold Hard Times

Night Rider's Lament

Lonesome Valley

| Just Want to Make Love to You

Wobbles

Time
3:18
2:50
3:29
4:51
3:34
3:49
4:24
2:50
2:05
2:28
3:57
4:16
4:23

3:31

Album

Gord's Gold

Gord's Gold

Gord's Gold

The Band

Led Zeppelin IV [2014 Remaster]
The Anthology 1964 - 1971

Love Is The Way

Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre...

Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre...

Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre...

Other Voices, Other Rooms
Shepherd In A Sheepskin Vest
Texas Queens 5

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Gordon Lightfoot
Gordon Lightfoot
Gordon Lightfoot
The Band

Led Zeppelin

The Kinks

Joey McGee

Lee Hazlewood
Lee Hazlewood
Lee Hazlewood
Nanci Griffith

Bill Callahan

Bloodest Saxophone

Benmont Tench
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