

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Harvest Queen	3:48 No Place Like Home	Sarah Pierce
3 Harvest	3:10 Harvest	Neil Young
4 Harvest Moon	5:35 The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
5 Fallin' In Love	2:28 Just How I Dreamed It	Allie Danielle
6 Tangled Up In You	3:37 Just How I Dreamed It	Allie Danielle
7 Tumbling Tumbleweeds	3:47 Older Stuff (The Best Of The Early Years)	Michael Nesmith
8 Wichita Lineman	3:13	Black Pumas
9 Louisiana Rain (Alternate Version, 1979)	5:05 An American Treasure (Deluxe)	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
10 Don't You Write Her Off Like That	3:18	McGuinn, Clark & Hillman
11 Demolition	2:24 True Beauty is in the Random	Wilson Marks
12 Live with the Animals	3:07 True Beauty is in the Random	Wilson Marks
13 Lost at Home Again	2:24 True Beauty is in the Random	Wilson Marks
14 Truth Be Told	2:54 The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
15 Get a Little Gonner	2:44 The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
16 Open Range	4:29 The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
17 Kerrville, Full Moon	5:34 The Curse Of Silence	David Webb
18 I Don't Have Anything To Do With My H	2:40 The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
19 Geraldine & Ruthie Mae	5:28 Time Is On Our Side	Sarah Elizabeth Campbell
20 Reunion	3:00 Across The Great Divide	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
21 House Where Nobody Lives	4:25 Come On Up To The House: Women Sin	Iris DeMent
22 Time	4:39 Come On Up To The House: Women Sin	Rosanne Cash
23 Expecting To Fly	2:56 The Archives Vol. 1-3_Live At the Riverb.	Neil Young
24 Apocalyptic Horses	2:45 Across The Great Divide	Robert Jacks & Kim Longacre
25 Hold On You	2:54 New West Records 20th Anniversary - Fa	Jeff Bridges
26 Ruby	3:55 Across The Great Divide	Loose Diamonds
27 Loose Diamond	3:21 Time Is On Our Side	David Halley, Rich & Kathy Brotherton
28 All Of Me	3:39 Sunrise	Raquel Lindemann
29 Stay Awhile	4:12 Sunrise	Raquel Lindemann
30 The End Of Something	4:10 Time Is On Our Side	David Lewis & John Wesley Harding
31 Brand New Ways	3:12 Time Is On Our Side	Don McCalister Jr.
32 The Road Less Traveled	6:59 Songs for Heavy Traffic	Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna



Time Album Name **Artist** 3:18 Gord's Gold 33 Early Morning Rain Gordon Lightfoot 34 Steel Rail Blues 2:50 Gord's Gold Gordon Lightfoot 35 For Lovin' Me / Did She Mention My Na... 3:29 Gord's Gold Gordon Lightfoot 36 Up On Cripple Creek (Instrumental Mix) 4:51 The Band The Band 3:34 Led Zeppelin IV [2014 Remaster] 37 Going To California (Mandolin / Guitar... Led Zeppelin 38 Waterloo Sunset (backing track) 3:49 The Anthology 1964 - 1971 The Kinks 39 I Want You 4:24 Love Is The Way Joey McGee 40 Pray Them Bars Away 2:50 Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre... Lee Hazlewood 41 Forget Marie 2:05 Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre... Lee Hazlewood 42 Cold Hard Times 2:28 Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre... Lee Hazlewood 43 Night Rider's Lament 3:57 Other Voices, Other Rooms Nanci Griffith 44 Lonesome Valley Bill Callahan 4:16 Shepherd In A Sheepskin Vest 45 I Just Want to Make Love to You 4:23 Texas Queens 5 **Bloodest Saxophone** 46 Wobbles 3:31 You Should Be So Lucky **Benmont Tench**